VA22 - Clarksville

- Big River Ranch

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 11 /29
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Virginia
United States of America

375ft (114m)

GMT -5

36.67563, -78.69767
land

VA22

n/a

VA22

488m (1601ft)
100°/280°
23m (75ft)
grass

No airport communication available for VA22

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
SBV SOUTH BOSTON VORTAC 15.2 269.8°
HXO HUNTSBORO (OXFORD) NDB 22.8 168°
DAN DANVILLE VOR 31.4 260.5°
HUR PERSON (ROXBORO) NDB 31.9 219.7°
LVL LAWRENCEVILLE VORTAC 39.1 79.8°
BKT BLACKSTONE NDB 41.4 55.3°
LYH LYNCHBURG VOR/DME 43.3 317°
LY BOJAR (LYNCHBURG) NDB 43.9 317°
LE LEEVY (RALEIGH/DURHAM) NDB 44.9 181.8°
RDU RALEIGH-DURHAM VORTAC 48.4 186°
HB ALAMM NDB 59.9 231.8°
TYI TAR RIVER (ROCKY MOUNT) VORTAC 63.8 125.1°
FAK FLAT ROCK VORTAC 66 45.5°
LIB LIBERTY VORTAC 68.2 226.6°

frequency
110.40
271
113.10
220
112.90
326
109.20
385
350
117.20
361
117.80
113.30
113
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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